
 SIXTH SEMESTER  MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER TERM-2018                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

ME602

 3

ME603 OE611HS003ME610ME609ME608ME607ME606ME605ME604

 1 1 3 3 4  1  3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [5]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

CHAURE VIJAY ASHOK
D D*DC B+1 B+B C AA+B+ 15  24  15  15  8  7  8  6  16  30  27  25 

 6.84
 171 

 146 

 969 

 121 

 798 

15121204 151212046.64

Ghorpade Yogesh 

Madhukar
C F*CC B+2 BB C AA+B 18  24  18  0  8  7  7  6  14  30  27  22 

 6.36
 159 

 143 

 889 

 121 

 730 

14123269 14123269-

Total Student Count:  2 

Contoller of Examination

ME602- Industrial Fluid Power

ME603- Metrology and Quality Control

ME604- Internal Combustion Engines

ME605- Machine Design II 

ME606- Industrial Fluid Power Lab

ME607- Metrology and Quality Control Lab

ME608- Internal Combustion Engines Lab

ME609- Machine Design-II Lab

ME610- CIM & Workshop Practice V

HS003- General Proficiency III

OE611- Building Services

- 

Government College of Engineering Karad

Page 1 of 113/7/2018

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, 

X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects


