

2

## **Government College of Engineering Karad**

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra) Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

## Tabulation Register(R08)

SCHEME: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING-2015-16 [5]

## SIXTH SEMESTER MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER TERM-2018

		Subject Sl.No.	1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9			11		12	Present	SGPA	Previous Credit	Total Credit	Present CGPA	Student Regno
Sr. No.	Student Regno	Subject Code	ME	ME602		ME603		ME604		ME605		ME606		7 M	ME608		ME609		ME610		03	OE611			Credit					
		Credit(C)	3 4		4	3		3		1		1		1		1		2			3		_	Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP			
		Name	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd C	.G	grd C.	G gro	c.G	grd	C.G	grd	C.G	grd	c.g	grd C	c.G g	ord C.G			EGP	EGP		
1	15121204	CHAURE VIJAY ASHOK	D	15	С	24	D	15	D*	15	B+ 8	3	В 7	В+	8	С	6	B+	16	A+	30	А	27		25 171	6.84	121 798	146 969	6.64	15121204
2	14123269	Ghorpade Yogesh Madhukar	С	18	С	24	С	18	F*	0	B+ 8	3	В 7	В	7	С	6	В	14	A+	30	А	27		22 159	6.36	121 730	143 889	-	14123269

Total Student Count:

ME602- Industrial Fluid Power

ME002- Illuustilai Fluid Fowei

ME603- Metrology and Quality Control ME604- Internal Combustion Engines

ME605- Machine Design II

ME606- Industrial Fluid Power Lab

ME607- Metrology and Quality Control Lab

ME608- Internal Combustion Engines Lab

ME609- Machine Design-II Lab

ME610- CIM & Workshop Practice V

HS003- General Proficiency III

OE611- Building Services

Contoller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Note: ' \* ' Denotes backlog subjects

13/7/2018 Page 1 of 1